
Nom

CANOLLE

Prénom

RODRIGUEZ

Licence

GAS

Sexe

TARDIEU

Date de naissance

DAVIET

Club

SANCHEZ

Saison

Florian

Catégorie

Bruno

Catégorie de poids

Pierre

Catégorie para

Stephane

Entraîneur

Benjamin

Taille

Alexis

Poids

573240

Préférence

573140

Date du test

527525

Absence

318278

Ergomètre

586224

% record du monde

544194

Puissance

Homme

Drag Factor

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

13/08/1988

03/10/1978

18/02/1981

16/03/1970

16/06/1989

28/07/1998

AVIRON TOULONNAIS

SOCIETE HAVRAISE DE L'AVIRON

CLUB NAUTIQUE DE LIBOURNE 1876

BOULOGNE 92

CERCLE NAUTIQUE D'ANNECY

ASSOCIATION L'AVI SOURIRE

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

S

S

S

S

S

S

PR3

PR3

PR3

PR2

PR2

PR2

RAMIREZ 

GUILLAUMIN Xavier

HAMEL Jean Francois

 

 

GUENDE Dominique

175

186

180

182.0

170.0

173

90

92

75

85.6

66.0

60

T/X

T/B/X

X/B/T

X

X

X

04/12/2022

04/12/2022

03/12/2022

03/12/2022

03/12/2022

04/12/2022

6:49,1

6:53,6

7:23,5

7:31,8

7:46,6

8:10,9

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

327

317

257

243

220

189

130

110


